

型号规格 (Type specification): SC100

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	1000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×11
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×23.5
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	63
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	1750
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	1200
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×11
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×23.5
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	63
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	1750
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	1500
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×13
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×27.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	75
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	1750
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	3×11
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	3×23.5
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	96
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	1950
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145/160
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120D

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	1200
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率 Rated output	kW	2×16.5
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	2×34.4
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	96
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	1800
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150D

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	1500
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×18.5
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×37.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	96
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	1850
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200D

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率	Rated output	kW	3×15
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	3×32.2
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	125
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2000
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145/160
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	1200
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率 Rated output	kw	3×15
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	3×32.2
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	125
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.4
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	2000
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	1500
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率 Rated output	kW	3×16.5
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	3×34.4
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	125
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.4
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	2000
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	125/145
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率	Rated output	kW	3×18.5
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	3×37.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	140
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.4
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	980
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2000
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	125/145/160
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC100/100

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×1000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×2×11
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×2×23.5
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×63
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×1750
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120/120

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	2×1200
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率 Rated output	kW	2×2×11
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	2×2×23.5
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	2×63
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	2×1750
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150/150

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×1500
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×2×13
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×2×27.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×75
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×1750
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200/200

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×2000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	33
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×3×11
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×3×23.5
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×96
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×1950
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120/120D

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	2×1200
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率 Rated output	kW	2×2×16.5
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	2×2×34.4
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	2×96
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	2×1800
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	150/170
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150/150D

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×1500
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×2×18.5
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×2×37.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	96
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×1850
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200/200D

主要技术参数 Main technical data	单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重 Rated load	kg	2×2000
额定安装载重 Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重 Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H) Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度 Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度 Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 45
额定功率 Rated output	kW	2×3×15
额定电压 Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率 Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流 Rated current	A	2×3×32.2
供电断路器电流 Power supply fuses	A	2×125
防护等级 Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率 Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度 Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量 Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量 Cage weight	kg	2×2000
对重重量 Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量 Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度 Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC120/120Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×1200
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率	Rated output	kw	2×3×15
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×3×32.2
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×125
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.4
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×2000
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC150/150Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×1500
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×3×16.5
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×3×34.4
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×125
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.2
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×2000
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.

型号规格 (Type specification): SC200/200Z

主要技术参数 Main technical data		单位 Unit	参数值 Value
额定载重	Rated load	kg	2×2000
额定安装载重	Rated erection load	kg	2×1000
吊杆额定载重	Jib attachment rated load	kg	300
吊笼尺寸 (L×W×H)	Cage size	m	3.0×1.3×2.5
最大架设高度	Maximum lifting height	m	250
提升速度	Lifting speed	m/min	0 ~ 63
额定功率	Rated output	kW	2×3×18.5
额定电压	Voltage rating	V	380/440
额定频率	Rated frequency	Hz	50/60
额定电流	Rated current	A	2×3×37.8
供电断路器电流	Power supply fuses	A	2×140
防护等级	Protective class	/	IP55
接电持续率	Load duration factor	/	FC-25%
限速器动作速度	Safety device	m/s	1.4
外笼重量	Enclosure weight	kg	1480
吊笼重量	Cage weight	kg	2×2000
对重重量	Counterweight	kg	/
标准节重量	Mast section weight	kg	150/170/190
标准节长度	Mast section length	mm	1508

* 如对电源有特殊要求时, 请在订货时声明。

If you have special requirement on power, please state it when order the consignment.

* 可按用户要求的尺寸订作吊笼和加长附墙架。

We can produce the cage and lengthen the tie-in according to the size the customer requested.

* 可按用户要求增加架设高度。

We can heighten the erection height according to the customer's request.

* “/”指此项无。

“/” means the item does not exist.